
INDIAN
MEAL
PLANS

V E G E T A R I A N  
M E N U

P L A N N I N G

JUNE 7-11

R E C I P E S  O N
T O M A T O B L U E S . C O M

MONDAY TUESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAYWEDNESDAY

Millet Idli +
Peanut Chutney+

Watermelon
Agua Fresca

B R E A K F A S T

 Roti+ Zucchini
Channa Dal
+Chopped
Mangoes

L U N C H

Kanda Poha
D I N N E R

Millet Dosa+
Tomato Thokku 

B R E A K F A S T

 Curry leaves rice+
carrot raita+
Brinjal Podi
Curry+Sliced

Cukes+ Oranges
L U N C H

Palak Paratha+
Zucchini Raita+
Tomato Thokku

D I N N E R

Adai +tomato
chutney 
B R E A K F A S T

L U N C H

 Rice+ Drumstick
Sambar+ Carrot

beans poriyal

Uthapams with
leftover batter and

chutney
D I N N E R

Ragi Puttu +
Banana Gulkand

Milkshake 
B R E A K F A S T

L U N C H

Lemon Rice+
Vazhakai Varuval

Vegetable wheat
rava upma+

yogurt+ Mango
Milkshake

D I N N E R

Chocolate Peanut
Butter overnight

oats+leftover
watermelon juice

B R E A K F A S T

 Thai Basil fried
rice+ Cucumber

salad
L U N C H

Chilled curd
semiya+ Instant

mango pickle
D I N N E R

https://www.tomatoblues.com/millet-idli-and-dosa-batter-kuthiravali-idli-recipe/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/peanut-chutney-groundnut-chutney/
http://tomatoblues.com/2011/06/watermelon-cooler.html
https://www.tomatoblues.com/kanda-batata-poha-recipe-easy-breakfast-recipes/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/millet-idli-and-dosa-batter-kuthiravali-idli-recipe/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/onion-tomato-thokku-recipe-video/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/onion-tomato-thokku-recipe-video/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/karuveppilai-sadam-recipe/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/carrot-raita-recipe-dips-and-spreads-recipes/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/eggplant-podi-curry-recipe-south-indian-lunch-recipes/
http://tomatoblues.com/2015/05/palak-paratha-recipe-vegan.html
https://www.tomatoblues.com/zucchini-sweet-pepper-raita-recipe-raita-recipes/
http://tomatoblues.com/2011/12/adai-recipe-with-step-by-step-tutorial.html
https://www.tomatoblues.com/tomato-chutney-different-style/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/tomato-chutney-different-style/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/drumstick-sambar-recipe-with-step-by-step-pictures-easy-bachelor-recipes/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/carrot-beans-poriyal-recipe/
http://tomatoblues.com/2013/09/ragi-puttu-recipe-easy-breakfast-recipes.html
http://tomatoblues.com/2013/05/banana-gulkhand-milkshake-recipe-easy-summer-drinks-recipe.html
http://tomatoblues.com/2013/09/capsicum-lemon-rice-recipe-easy-rice-recipes.html
http://tomatoblues.com/2014/08/vazhakai-varuval-recipe-poriyal-and-thoran-recipes.html
http://tomatoblues.com/2012/12/crackedwheatupma.html
http://tomatoblues.com/2012/05/mango-milkshake.html
https://www.tomatoblues.com/vegan-chocolate-overnight-oats/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/thai-basil-fried-rice-vegan-thai-veg-fried-rice/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/chinese-cucumber-salad-smashed-cucumber-salad/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/curd-semiya/
https://www.tomatoblues.com/mango-pickle-on-go-summer-welcome/


Barnyard Millet
Rolled oats
Ragi flour
Wheat flour
Vermicelli
Jasmine/
Basmati rice
Poha
Cracked wheat
( Wheat Rava)

Carbs
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7.
8.

 

Peanuts
Channa dal
Toor dal
Urad dal

Protein
1.
2.
3.
4.

Mangoes
Banana
Watermelon
Oranges

Fruits
1.
2.
3.
4.

 
carrots
beans
cucumbers
baby corn
cabbage
bell pepper
raw mango
drumstick
eggplants
curry leaves
tomatoes
zucchini
Raw plantains

Veggies
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

 
Dairy
Milk

Others
Soy sauce
Chili sauce
Sesame oil

Grocery 
List

By 

tomatoblues.com


